

महाबानपुर के निचिणी यादव टोला

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mmussy word Banil

390

BAGANA-2

DIVISION

MADHUBANI

SUB-DIVISION

M/S. Maa Bindyavashini Const.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3rd year maint. bill

3rd year (MMHSY, SC/2020-021)

43

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/work - Const. of Road from					
" Bhagaimapur to Thivreniyaday					
Tola" (MMHSY, SC/2020-021)					
⇒ Agency - M/s Maa Bindhyavasthini					
(At West Champaran)					
⇒ Agreement No - 06/MCD/2020-021					
⇒ Date start - 19/07/2020.					
⇒ Actual dt of completion - 30/06/21					
⇒ maint. period - 01-07-2023 to					
30-06-2024					
= 3rd year					
Record Entry					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/15.1) - Restoration of Rain					
Cuts/Berms with soil					
Mooring - do -					
8ty wide P(43)/TMB = 106.08				m ²	
@ Rs 406.82/m ³					= Rs 43,155 = L
2/15.2) - making up of Berms/					
Shoulders, stripping excess					
soil for the shoulder - do -					
8ty wide P(43)/TMB = 992.25				m ²	
@ Rs 61.70/m ²					= Rs 61,222 = L
3/15.5) - Repair to pot holes					
8ty wide P(43)/TMB = 157.85 m ²					
@ Rs 550.13/m ²					= Rs 86,838 = L
4/15.3(1) - patch Repair over					
pot holes with 20mm ppc					
with s/coat T-B - do -					
8ty wide P(44)/TMB = 157.85 m ²					
@ Rs 304.86/m ²					= Rs 48,122 = L
5/15.3(11) - Patch Repair					
over Bituminous					
Surface with 20mm					
ppc with s/coat T-B					
8ty wide P(44)/TMB = 157.85 m ²					
@ Rs 320.61/m ²					= Rs 50,608 = L
6/15.7(1) - maint. of C/D work					
(H.P. culvert)					
8ty wide P(44)/TMB = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 1130.67/cast					= Rs 4523 = L

= Rs 2,94,468 = L

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R & Amount					= Rs 2,94,468 =
7/(15.7) II - maint. of C/D works (Stake cutvert)					
Qty side P(44)/TMB = 3 m					
@ Rs 2329.21/each = Rs 6988 =					
8/(15.9) - maint. of Road side					
Qty side P(44)/TMB = 0.38 km					
@ Rs 1077.81/km = Rs 409 =					
9/(15.11) - maint. of 200m & km					
Qty side P(44)/TMB = 0.45 km					
@ Rs 702.29/km = Rs 316 =					
10/(15.12) I - Cutting of branches of tree & shrubs					
Qty side P(44)/TMB = 5 m					
@ Rs 109.74/each = Rs 549 =					
II. Cutting of shrubs					
Ann R/way - do -					
Qty side P(45)/TMB = 23 m					
@ Rs 6.73/each = Rs 155 =					
III. Trimming of Grass					
& weeds - do - do -					
Qty side P(45)/TMB = 909.22					
@ Rs 2.24/m = Rs 2037 =					
IV - maint. of tree by the Road side - do -					
Qty side P(45)/TMB = 188 m					
@ Rs 574.05/each = Rs 1,07,921 =					
Continuation = Rs 4,12,843 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
D.P. Amount					= Rs 4,12,843=
11/8.13 - providing & laying RCD of hot Applied Thermoplastic com- - pound - do do - Qty wide p(45)/TMB = 504 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² = Rs 3,70,662=					
12/(15.13) - white washing of parapet walls - do - Qty wide p(45)/TMB = 84.4 m ² @ Rs 16.80/m ² = Rs 14.11 = = Rs 7,849.16=					
Add - GST - 12 % = 94,190=					
Add - L/Cess - 1 % = 7,849=					
Total Payable Amount					Value = Rs 8,86,955=
For 01/07/24 S-E					For 01/08/24 A/E
materials statement					
① Earth Work -					= 228.40 m
② Stone Aggregates					= 8.52 m ³
③ Coarse Sand					= 1.89 m ³
④ Bitumen Emulsion					= 0.0789 m ³
⑤ Bitumen (S-90)					= 0.6756 m ³

Continuation

For
01/07/24
S-EFor
01/08/24
A/E